Hwn

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

County Counsel

Chief Assistant County Counsel
Assistant County Counsel

Deputy County Counsel -
Supervising

Deputy County Counsel -
Supervising

Deputy County Counsel -
Supervising

Deputy County Counsel - Senior
Deputy County Counsel - llI
Deputy County Counsel - llI
Deputy County Counsel - llI
Deputy County Counsel - llI
Deputy County Counsel - llI
Administrative & Fiscal Officer - Il
Deputy County Counsel - llI
Deputy County Counsel - llI
Civil Legal Secretary Supervising
Civil Legal Secretary - Senior
Civil Legal Secretary - Senior
Civil Legal Secretary - Il
Administrative Technician
Deputy County Counsel - llI
Civil Legal Secretary - |

Deputy County Counsel - IV
Deputy County Counsel - Senior
Civil Legal Secretary - Senior
Civil Legal Secretary - Il

Deputy County Counsel - |
Deputy County Counsel - llI

Other Positions Held County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department

County Counsel Department

County Counsel Department

County Counsel Department

County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department
County Counsel Department

County Counsel Department

Total Wages

$290,324
$237,921
$212,775
$193,156

$186,051

$175,866

$155,495
$148,760
$145,843
$136,739
$135,016
$132,160
$127,302
$122,916
$92,924
$90,176
$82,051
$73,959
$64,690
$64,688
$55,339
$49,043
$47,518
$40,895
$40,741
$27,583
$20,422
$10,996



29. Deputy County Counsel - llI Placer County County Counsel Department $5,767
30. Civil Legal Secretary - Il Placer County County Counsel Department $5,348



