	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	County Counsel		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$290,324
2.	Chief Assistant County Counsel		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$237,921
3.	Assistant County Counsel		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$212,775
4.	Deputy County Counsel - Supervising		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$193,156
5.	Deputy County Counsel - Supervising		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$186,051
6.	Deputy County Counsel - Supervising		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$175,866
7.	Deputy County Counsel - Senior		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$155,495
8.	Deputy County Counsel - III		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$148,760
9.	Deputy County Counsel - III		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$145,843
10.	Deputy County Counsel - III		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$136,739
11.	Deputy County Counsel - III		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$135,016
12.	Deputy County Counsel - III		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$132,160
13.	Administrative & Fiscal Officer - II		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$127,302
14.	Deputy County Counsel - III		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$122,916
15.	Deputy County Counsel - III		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$92,924
16.	Civil Legal Secretary Supervising		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$90,176
17.	Civil Legal Secretary - Senior		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$82,051
18.	Civil Legal Secretary - Senior		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$73,959
19.	Civil Legal Secretary - II		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$64,690
20.	Administrative Technician		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$64,688
21.	Deputy County Counsel - III		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$55,339
22.	Civil Legal Secretary - I		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$49,043
23.	Deputy County Counsel - IV		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$47,518
24.	Deputy County Counsel - Senior		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$40,895
25.	Civil Legal Secretary - Senior		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$40,741
26.	Civil Legal Secretary - II		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$27,583
27.	Deputy County Counsel - I		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$20,422
28.	Deputy County Counsel - III		Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$10,996

29.	Deputy County Counsel - III	Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$5,767
30.	Civil Legal Secretary - II	Placer County	County Counsel Department	\$5,348